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Scratch 1 tour
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1

PénalitéTemps
Points

1/100
401    90 GARCIA 0 0 00:03:39 86 219 219
463    P/F QUILLET 0 0 00:03:44 65 224 224
466    O PILIPOVIC 0 0 00:03:57 17 237 237
481    A AUJAY 0 0 00:03:57 34 237 237
479    A BARTAIRE 60 0 00:03:18 95 198 258
477    50 DESMONTAIS Baptiste 0 0 00:04:31 61 271 271
478    50 LAINE 60 0 00:04:20 83 260 320
476    A BLEUEZ Quentin 120 0 00:04:30 40 270 390
475    50 BLEUEZ 120 0 00:04:33 93 273 393
467    O CARNET Pierre 180 0 00:05:15 67 315 495
469    V BOUTY Bernard 480 0 00:03:52 81 232 712
471    P/F GASNE Vincent 60 660 00:04:22 70 262 982
470    P/F GASNE Jean-Luc 120 660 00:04:37 80 277 1057
402    90 BATTUT Daniel 1020 0 00:04:16 63 256 1276
403    90 CHAUBIRON Jean-Philippe 1140 0 00:04:20 27 260 1400
460    P/F CHAMPNEUF Christophe 3480 0 00:04:45 22 285 3765
404    99 DE MAGALHAES David 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon
451    50 PATRAUD Anne-Charlotte 960 00:05:56 16 356 Abandon Abandon
452    50 YEGHICHEYAN Stéphane 960 00:03:40 38 220 Abandon Abandon
454    50 MOUTON Alexis 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon
455    A MOUTON Philippe 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon
459    V HERBET Étienne 1980 00:06:10 65 370 Abandon Abandon
461    P/F CHAMPNEUF Jean-Louis 3240 00:06:24 78 384 Abandon Abandon
462    P/F QUILLET Nadia 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon
464    F AVRON Valérie 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon
465    A DESSERTENNE Pierre 7980 60 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon
473    V BOUGNOUX Frédéric 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon
480    50 NADAUD Quentin 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Cat.
Total

Points
h:mn:s

Carlos
Maxence
Yannick
Etienne
Florian

Théo

Chloé



I-Rondelles Classic 2009
1 tour par catégorie
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1

PénalitéTemps
Points

1/100

Catégorie 50
477    50 DESMONTAIS Baptiste 0 0 00:04:31 61 271 271
478    50 LAINE 60 0 00:04:20 83 260 320
475    50 BLEUEZ 120 0 00:04:33 93 273 393
451    50 PATRAUD Anne-Charlotte 960 00:05:56 16 356 Abandon Abandon
452    50 YEGHICHEYAN Stéphane 960 00:03:40 38 220 Abandon Abandon
454    50 MOUTON Alexis 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon
480    50 NADAUD Quentin 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie 90
401    90 GARCIA 0 0 00:03:39 86 219 219
402    90 BATTUT Daniel 1020 0 00:04:16 63 256 1276
403    90 CHAUBIRON Jean-Philippe 1140 0 00:04:20 27 260 1400

Catégorie 99
404    99 DE MAGALHAES David 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie A
481    A AUJAY 0 0 00:03:57 34 237 237
479    A BARTAIRE 60 0 00:03:18 95 198 258
476    A BLEUEZ Quentin 120 0 00:04:30 40 270 390
455    A MOUTON Philippe 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon
465    A DESSERTENNE Pierre 7980 60 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie F
464    F AVRON Valérie 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie O
466    O PILIPOVIC 0 0 00:03:57 17 237 237
467    O CARNET Pierre 180 0 00:05:15 67 315 495

Catégorie P/F
463    P/F QUILLET 0 0 00:03:44 65 224 224
471    P/F GASNE Vincent 60 660 00:04:22 70 262 982
470    P/F GASNE Jean-Luc 120 660 00:04:37 80 277 1057
460    P/F CHAMPNEUF Christophe 3480 0 00:04:45 22 285 3765
461    P/F CHAMPNEUF Jean-Louis 3240 00:06:24 78 384 Abandon Abandon
462    P/F QUILLET Nadia 00:00:00 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Cat.
Total

Points
h:mn:s

Théo
Chloé

Carlos

Etienne
Florian

Yannick

Maxence



I-Rondelles Classic 2009
Scratch Trophée de France

Page 1

Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100
26    C5 PATISSON Julien 0 0 0 0 00:03:37 45 217 00:03:14 56 194 00:04:24 54 264 675 675
17    C3 LAGARRIGUE Christian 0 0 0 0 00:03:26 33 206 00:03:36 19 216 00:04:35 94 275 697 697

124    C3 COSSARD Frédéric 0 0 0 0 00:03:35 60 215 00:03:19 70 199 00:04:47 69 287 701 701
21    C2 GEORGET Patrick 0 0 0 0 00:03:30 77 210 00:03:24 11 204 00:04:50 55 290 704 704

5    C5 PECHAUD Bruno 0 0 0 0 00:03:39 70 219 00:03:21 83 201 00:04:45 47 285 705 705
18    C4 LINARD Yves 0 0 0 0 00:03:34 71 214 00:03:19 72 199 00:04:54 7 294 707 707
25    C3 LEPETIT Ludovic 0 0 0 0 00:03:46 42 226 00:03:28 58 208 00:04:44 64 284 718 718
34    C4 PEYRONDET Philippe 0 0 0 0 00:03:43 62 223 00:03:27 92 207 00:04:57 19 297 727 727
16    C3 LAMULLE 0 0 0 0 00:03:44 51 224 00:03:34 44 214 00:04:58 37 298 736 736

1    C1 JACOB Éric 0 0 0 0 00:03:48 31 228 00:03:35 68 215 00:05:06 46 306 749 749
107    C2 DE GROLEE François 0 0 0 0 00:03:49 65 229 00:03:36 43 216 00:05:15 62 315 760 760

10    C4 GRANDJEAN Roland 0 0 0 0 00:04:03 6 243 00:03:37 27 217 00:05:02 99 302 762 762
131    C3 JOSANCY Luc 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 16 232 00:03:44 68 224 00:05:13 22 313 769 769

11    C3 DONNAT Dominique 0 0 0 0 00:04:11 73 251 00:03:45 16 225 00:05:17 30 317 793 793
31    C3 ANDREANI Jean Robert 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 8 232 00:03:38 67 218 00:05:46 5 346 796 796
33    C2 CLOUTE CAZALAA Régis 0 0 0 0 00:04:07 59 247 00:03:44 29 224 00:05:28 8 328 799 799
32    C4 BORDERIE Renaud 0 0 60 0 00:03:50 19 230 00:03:35 43 215 00:05:02 15 302 747 807
14    C4 DESMONTAIS Bernard 0 0 0 0 00:04:29 42 269 00:03:39 80 219 00:05:23 58 323 811 811
30    C4 SABATE Jean-Louis 0 0 0 0 00:04:06 94 246 00:04:00 78 240 00:06:17 97 377 863 863

108    C2 DEFFRADAS Bernard 0 120 0 0 00:03:48 95 228 00:03:35 13 215 00:05:06 8 306 749 869
3    C5 MARTEL Joël 0 0 0 300 00:03:56 5 236 00:03:36 49 216 00:05:21 83 321 773 1073
8    C3 AMOURIQ Patrice 0 0 480 0 00:03:51 93 231 00:04:36 59 276 00:05:12 97 312 819 1299

24    C5 FLORENTY Jean-Pierre 600 240 600 0 00:04:04 90 244 00:03:47 9 227 00:05:13 23 313 784 2224
19    C3 BERTRAND Gilbert 1020 60 300 0 00:04:09 90 249 00:04:18 92 258 00:05:53 68 353 860 2240
12    C3 MARTIN Jean-François 180 0 420 1020 00:04:05 24 245 00:04:54 28 294 00:05:34 80 334 873 2493
15    C4 AMBRUCHET Dominique 540 900 540 0 00:04:12 14 252 00:04:12 17 252 00:06:14 65 374 878 2858
13    C2 CHEMOUNY Yves 2880 0 0 0 00:04:14 76 254 00:04:11 59 251 00:06:07 37 367 872 3752
22    C2 MARECHALLE Michel 300 300 180 2760 00:04:32 80 272 00:00:00 0 0 00:06:28 75 388 660 4200

4    C4 CHEVALIER Jean-Michel 1560 960 1020 180 00:05:10 19 310 00:04:38 30 278 00:06:47 97 407 995 4715
35    C3 DE PASTORS 4680 600 720 0 00:03:58 1 238 00:03:39 40 219 00:05:05 53 305 762 6762

252    C3 DUCHESNE Guy 1560 1140 1680 1320 00:04:23 28 263 00:04:42 53 282 00:08:37 55 517 1062 6762
29    C4 DE PASTORS Pierre 840 0 5280 180 00:03:39 86 219 00:03:48 39 228 00:05:25 85 325 772 7072

9    C4 MORIN Régis 1260 2460 2100 1080 00:05:51 0 351 00:04:40 9 280 00:07:57 36 477 1108 8008
2    C4 MARTEL Jérôme 0 0 0 00:03:33 27 213 00:03:19 93 199 00:00:00 0 0 412 Abandon Abandon
6    C4 COUAVOUX Claude 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
7    C2 DARCIS Pierre 00:04:01 60 241 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 241 Abandon Abandon

23    C2 GUITARD Fabrice 0 0 00:03:59 14 239 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 239 Abandon Abandon
27    C1 DELATTE Éric 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
28    C5 BAILLEUX Claude 360 00:04:32 15 272 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 272 Abandon Abandon

Cat.
Total

Spéciales
Total

Points
h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s

Yvon

Matthieu



I-Rondelles Classic 2009
Trophée de France par catégorie
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100

Catégorie C1
1    C1 JACOB Éric 0 0 0 0 00:03:48 31 228 00:03:35 68 215 00:05:06 46 306 749 749

27    C1 DELATTE Éric 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie C2
21    C2 GEORGET Patrick 0 0 0 0 00:03:30 77 210 00:03:24 11 204 00:04:50 55 290 704 704

107    C2 DE GROLEE François 0 0 0 0 00:03:49 65 229 00:03:36 43 216 00:05:15 62 315 760 760
33    C2 CLOUTE CAZALAA Régis 0 0 0 0 00:04:07 59 247 00:03:44 29 224 00:05:28 8 328 799 799

108    C2 DEFFRADAS Bernard 0 120 0 0 00:03:48 95 228 00:03:35 13 215 00:05:06 8 306 749 869
13    C2 CHEMOUNY Yves 2880 0 0 0 00:04:14 76 254 00:04:11 59 251 00:06:07 37 367 872 3752
22    C2 MARECHALLE Michel 300 300 180 2760 00:04:32 80 272 00:00:00 0 0 00:06:28 75 388 660 4200

7    C2 DARCIS Pierre 00:04:01 60 241 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 241 Abandon Abandon
23    C2 GUITARD Fabrice 0 0 00:03:59 14 239 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 239 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie C3
17    C3 LAGARRIGUE Christian 0 0 0 0 00:03:26 33 206 00:03:36 19 216 00:04:35 94 275 697 697

124    C3 COSSARD Frédéric 0 0 0 0 00:03:35 60 215 00:03:19 70 199 00:04:47 69 287 701 701
25    C3 LEPETIT Ludovic 0 0 0 0 00:03:46 42 226 00:03:28 58 208 00:04:44 64 284 718 718
16    C3 LAMULLE 0 0 0 0 00:03:44 51 224 00:03:34 44 214 00:04:58 37 298 736 736

131    C3 JOSANCY Luc 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 16 232 00:03:44 68 224 00:05:13 22 313 769 769
11    C3 DONNAT Dominique 0 0 0 0 00:04:11 73 251 00:03:45 16 225 00:05:17 30 317 793 793
31    C3 ANDREANI Jean Robert 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 8 232 00:03:38 67 218 00:05:46 5 346 796 796

8    C3 AMOURIQ Patrice 0 0 480 0 00:03:51 93 231 00:04:36 59 276 00:05:12 97 312 819 1299
19    C3 BERTRAND Gilbert 1020 60 300 0 00:04:09 90 249 00:04:18 92 258 00:05:53 68 353 860 2240
12    C3 MARTIN Jean-François 180 0 420 1020 00:04:05 24 245 00:04:54 28 294 00:05:34 80 334 873 2493
35    C3 DE PASTORS 4680 600 720 0 00:03:58 1 238 00:03:39 40 219 00:05:05 53 305 762 6762

252    C3 DUCHESNE Guy 1560 1140 1680 1320 00:04:23 28 263 00:04:42 53 282 00:08:37 55 517 1062 6762

Catégorie C4
18    C4 LINARD Yves 0 0 0 0 00:03:34 71 214 00:03:19 72 199 00:04:54 7 294 707 707
34    C4 PEYRONDET Philippe 0 0 0 0 00:03:43 62 223 00:03:27 92 207 00:04:57 19 297 727 727
10    C4 GRANDJEAN Roland 0 0 0 0 00:04:03 6 243 00:03:37 27 217 00:05:02 99 302 762 762
32    C4 BORDERIE Renaud 0 0 60 0 00:03:50 19 230 00:03:35 43 215 00:05:02 15 302 747 807
14    C4 DESMONTAIS Bernard 0 0 0 0 00:04:29 42 269 00:03:39 80 219 00:05:23 58 323 811 811
30    C4 SABATE Jean-Louis 0 0 0 0 00:04:06 94 246 00:04:00 78 240 00:06:17 97 377 863 863
15    C4 AMBRUCHET Dominique 540 900 540 0 00:04:12 14 252 00:04:12 17 252 00:06:14 65 374 878 2858

4    C4 CHEVALIER Jean-Michel 1560 960 1020 180 00:05:10 19 310 00:04:38 30 278 00:06:47 97 407 995 4715
29    C4 DE PASTORS Pierre 840 0 5280 180 00:03:39 86 219 00:03:48 39 228 00:05:25 85 325 772 7072

9    C4 MORIN Régis 1260 2460 2100 1080 00:05:51 0 351 00:04:40 9 280 00:07:57 36 477 1108 8008
2    C4 MARTEL Jérôme 0 0 0 00:03:33 27 213 00:03:19 93 199 00:00:00 0 0 412 Abandon Abandon
6    C4 COUAVOUX Claude 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie C5
26    C5 PATISSON Julien 0 0 0 0 00:03:37 45 217 00:03:14 56 194 00:04:24 54 264 675 675

Cat.
Total

Spéciales
Total

Points
h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s

Yvon

Matthieu



I-Rondelles Classic 2009
Trophée de France par catégorie
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100
Cat.

Total
Spéciales

Total
Points

h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s
5    C5 PECHAUD Bruno 0 0 0 0 00:03:39 70 219 00:03:21 83 201 00:04:45 47 285 705 705
3    C5 MARTEL Joël 0 0 0 300 00:03:56 5 236 00:03:36 49 216 00:05:21 83 321 773 1073

24    C5 FLORENTY Jean-Pierre 600 240 600 0 00:04:04 90 244 00:03:47 9 227 00:05:13 23 313 784 2224
28    C5 BAILLEUX Claude 360 00:04:32 15 272 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 272 Abandon Abandon



I-Rondelles Classic 2009
Scratch Family

Page 1

Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100
256    A SACCOTON Sylvain 0 0 0 0 00:03:25 72 205 00:03:12 54 192 00:04:18 91 258 655 655
259    A SACCOTON Samuel 0 0 0 0 00:03:30 12 210 00:03:13 48 193 00:04:25 66 265 668 668
272    V LALLIER Jean 0 0 0 0 00:03:23 0 203 00:03:16 70 196 00:04:40 21 280 679 679
357    A RAYNAL Romain 0 0 0 0 00:03:28 67 208 00:03:20 58 200 00:04:40 42 280 688 688
347    P/F NOURRISSEAU Pierre 0 0 0 0 00:03:41 42 221 00:03:30 12 210 00:04:18 86 258 689 689
364    O PERNA Régis 0 0 0 0 00:03:25 51 205 00:03:28 38 208 00:04:43 53 283 696 696
331    O ROUX Patrick 0 0 0 0 00:03:36 35 216 00:03:29 77 209 00:04:44 36 284 709 709
258    F RICARDON Marie 0 0 0 0 00:03:34 39 214 00:03:32 19 212 00:04:50 74 290 716 716
250    V CAZES Philippe 0 0 0 0 00:03:32 24 212 00:03:28 28 208 00:04:59 71 299 719 719
332    V DAURIER Jean-Marc 0 0 0 0 00:03:42 91 222 00:03:28 16 208 00:04:50 64 290 720 720
254    A CORMIER Michel 0 0 0 0 00:03:41 5 221 00:03:34 62 214 00:04:48 16 288 723 723
125    99 RENAULT Laurent 0 0 0 0 00:03:38 95 218 00:03:36 88 216 00:04:54 82 294 728 728
255    F CORMIER 0 0 0 0 00:03:39 15 219 00:03:35 26 215 00:04:59 32 299 733 733
299    O LAURENT Stéphane 60 0 0 0 00:03:42 7 222 00:02:25 63 145 00:05:06 57 306 673 733
209    V DUVERNEY Jean Michel 0 0 0 0 00:03:43 59 223 00:03:34 52 214 00:04:58 30 298 735 735
348    P/F NOURRISSEAU Pierre-Marie 0 0 0 0 00:03:26 41 206 00:03:39 15 219 00:05:10 24 310 735 735
109    90 DEMAY Hugues 0 0 0 0 00:03:53 83 233 00:03:35 18 215 00:04:49 26 289 737 737
138    90 HUISSIER 0 0 0 0 00:03:50 90 230 00:03:38 74 218 00:04:51 98 291 739 739
318    O VANHORENBECK Michel 0 0 0 0 00:03:51 36 231 00:03:32 42 212 00:05:00 40 300 743 743
341    O PALADE Christophe 0 0 0 0 00:03:36 33 216 00:03:32 4 212 00:05:18 25 318 746 746
248    O DEBAUD François 0 0 0 0 00:03:43 25 223 00:03:36 81 216 00:05:11 43 311 750 750
101    90 PONTHUS Patrick 0 0 0 0 00:03:54 52 234 00:03:36 38 216 00:05:01 93 301 751 751
278    P/F BARTHOMEUF Sébastien 0 0 0 0 00:03:44 74 224 00:03:36 83 216 00:05:11 15 311 751 751
330    O ROCHAT Olivier 0 0 0 0 00:03:42 91 222 00:03:41 18 221 00:05:11 41 311 754 754
338    O LUSZCZAK Pascal 0 0 0 0 00:03:39 65 219 00:03:42 73 222 00:05:13 7 313 754 754
244    O BRUNON Roger 0 0 0 0 00:03:46 16 226 00:03:43 20 223 00:05:06 51 306 755 755
119    90 JUILLIET 0 0 0 0 00:03:55 0 235 00:03:38 0 218 00:05:03 13 303 756 756
143    90 JEANNOT Philippe 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 91 232 00:03:38 74 218 00:05:10 41 310 760 760
268    O DIONNET Alexandre 0 0 0 0 00:03:48 95 228 00:03:37 62 217 00:05:18 35 318 763 763
273    V QUILLET 0 0 0 0 00:03:45 33 225 00:03:45 86 225 00:05:14 69 314 764 764
202    A BARRET Patrick 0 0 0 0 00:03:44 48 224 00:03:49 63 229 00:05:16 80 316 769 769
120    90 BEAUBEAU Laurent 0 0 0 0 00:03:56 34 236 00:03:42 61 222 00:05:13 2 313 771 771
240    V BAUDINAUD Laurent 0 0 0 0 00:03:55 30 235 00:03:35 97 215 00:05:21 67 321 771 771
343    O POUJOULY Thierry 0 0 0 0 00:03:37 12 217 00:03:36 57 216 00:05:40 37 340 773 773
356    F CAYRAC Amandine 0 0 0 0 00:03:47 94 227 00:03:49 32 229 00:05:20 28 320 776 776
283    O JOUANNET Michel 0 0 0 0 00:03:48 28 228 00:03:48 23 228 00:05:26 54 326 782 782
269    125 COUTISSON Thierry 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 50 232 00:03:52 88 232 00:05:21 94 321 785 785
243    C CECHETTI Gilles 0 0 0 0 00:03:55 76 235 00:03:53 86 233 00:05:21 73 321 789 789
267    O PIRON Laurent 0 0 0 0 00:04:25 35 265 00:03:41 28 221 00:05:07 1 307 793 793
144    90 BOURLION Didier 0 0 0 0 00:04:04 37 244 00:03:53 20 233 00:05:19 9 319 796 796
359    50 SARRET 0 0 0 0 00:04:01 93 241 00:03:43 53 223 00:05:33 76 333 797 797

Cat.
Total

Spéciales
Total

Points
h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s

Jessica

Ivan

Frederik

Eric

Lucas



I-Rondelles Classic 2009
Scratch Family

Page 2

Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100
Cat.

Total
Spéciales

Total
Points

h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s
316    125 OLIVER Romain 0 0 0 0 00:03:58 76 238 00:03:56 87 236 00:05:27 85 327 801 801
205    P/F JOUANJEAN Yves 0 0 0 0 00:04:08 25 248 00:03:48 88 228 00:05:27 88 327 803 803
253    F MEYRAN 0 0 0 0 00:03:55 38 235 00:03:49 49 229 00:05:39 81 339 803 803
358    50 MIGNONAC 0 0 0 0 00:03:42 7 222 00:03:45 55 225 00:05:59 43 359 806 806
266    V BATTU Christian 0 0 0 0 00:04:14 16 254 00:03:52 59 232 00:05:21 2 321 807 807
328    A SARRET Aurélien 0 0 0 0 00:03:46 86 226 00:03:55 36 235 00:05:49 70 349 810 810
212    P/F PAURON Pierre-Jean 0 0 0 0 00:04:02 20 242 00:03:54 28 234 00:05:46 9 346 822 822
284    125 ROMER Nicolas 0 0 0 0 00:03:57 14 237 00:04:05 17 245 00:05:42 0 342 824 824
241    V VALLET Frédéric 0 0 0 0 00:03:59 60 239 00:04:05 74 245 00:05:46 27 346 830 830
251    V NOUAUX Alain 0 0 0 0 00:04:06 49 246 00:04:07 48 247 00:05:44 54 344 837 837
342    A DUBOIS Jean-Luc 0 0 0 0 00:03:54 88 234 00:03:48 57 228 00:06:15 71 375 837 837
317    O BOURGEOIS 0 0 0 0 00:03:49 15 229 00:04:09 20 249 00:06:00 36 360 838 838
344    V BUREAU Alain 0 0 0 0 00:04:01 69 241 00:04:01 47 241 00:06:08 80 368 850 850
276    O SOSMOUSKI Jean-Michel 0 0 0 0 00:03:56 53 236 00:04:08 12 248 00:06:10 42 370 854 854
102    90 MAISON Pascal 0 0 0 0 00:04:22 74 262 00:04:01 40 241 00:05:52 77 352 855 855
296    A QUADRINI Olivier 0 0 0 0 00:04:16 53 256 00:04:07 41 247 00:05:52 20 352 855 855
277    P/F BARTHOMEUF Hervé 0 0 0 0 00:04:04 13 244 00:04:12 43 252 00:06:00 83 360 856 856
105    90 MAVRACIC Jean-Pierre 0 0 0 0 00:04:37 66 277 00:04:01 97 241 00:05:43 24 343 861 861
249    O LEBRE Gilles 0 0 0 0 00:04:24 11 264 00:04:16 30 256 00:05:51 74 351 871 871
204    P/F JOUANJEAN Loïc 0 0 0 0 00:04:12 52 252 00:04:28 31 268 00:05:54 36 354 874 874
242    C MONGINI Fleur 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 17 232 00:04:16 22 256 00:06:35 99 395 883 883
295    F MAGIMEL Marion 0 0 0 0 00:04:21 98 261 00:04:20 26 260 00:06:11 36 371 892 892
280    O ROUDAUD François 0 0 0 0 00:05:32 65 332 00:04:13 13 253 00:05:14 7 314 899 899
141    90 FERRAGE Patrick 60 60 0 0 00:03:49 22 229 00:03:46 0 226 00:05:27 7 327 782 902
201    F BARRET 0 0 0 0 00:04:04 13 244 00:05:07 96 307 00:06:05 18 365 916 916
247    O HUBER Pascal 0 0 0 0 00:05:14 54 314 00:04:11 94 251 00:05:53 1 353 918 918
323    V JANICAUD Alain 0 0 0 0 00:04:35 13 275 00:04:26 53 266 00:06:17 11 377 918 918
216    O MERCIER Pascal 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 83 232 00:03:58 44 238 00:07:39 84 459 929 929
327    F ROCHE 0 0 0 0 00:05:48 89 348 00:03:46 73 226 00:06:05 14 365 939 939
329    F LEBOULENGER Laurence 120 0 0 0 00:02:41 67 161 00:04:39 63 279 00:07:02 60 422 862 982
333    V ROUSSEAU Philippe 60 60 0 0 00:03:44 75 224 00:03:56 30 236 00:06:51 22 411 871 991
211    P/F PAURON Alexandre 0 0 0 0 00:04:19 84 259 00:04:30 4 270 00:07:43 76 463 992 992
335    P/F BEL 0 0 240 0 00:02:53 38 173 00:04:18 67 258 00:05:50 58 350 781 1021
140    80 FOSSARD Frédéric 60 60 0 0 00:04:22 43 262 00:04:21 43 261 00:06:21 67 381 904 1024
223    V GUILLERMIN Gilles 120 120 0 0 00:03:51 99 231 00:03:49 39 229 00:05:26 94 326 786 1026
334    P/F BEL Bruno 0 0 240 0 00:03:55 49 235 00:04:01 23 241 00:05:48 56 348 824 1064
297    V LIENARD Alban 0 60 0 240 00:03:40 64 220 00:04:00 5 240 00:06:09 64 369 829 1129
274    O MOURIOUX Gilles 0 0 0 0 00:03:57 14 237 00:03:52 33 232 00:11:20 7 680 1149 1149
203    125 BOUILLAUD 0 0 420 0 00:04:06 43 246 00:03:55 70 235 00:05:21 37 321 802 1222
113    90 CHOUVIER Daniel 0 0 360 0 00:04:12 10 252 00:04:09 41 249 00:06:22 27 382 883 1243
294    C SIMIAND Bernard 0 360 0 0 00:04:10 57 250 00:04:10 3 250 00:06:49 84 409 909 1269

Sonia
Stephan

Franck

Marielle

Maud

Léo

Eddy
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100
Cat.

Total
Spéciales

Total
Points

h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s
353    A DODARD Didier 0 0 0 300 00:04:27 97 267 00:03:48 48 228 00:08:02 69 482 977 1277
352    F FAVARDIN Marie-Christine 0 0 0 300 00:04:16 77 256 00:04:34 5 274 00:08:51 4 531 1061 1361
246    O CLEMENT Daniel 0 600 0 0 00:04:24 70 264 00:04:07 2 247 00:05:54 51 354 865 1465
236    V LE HELLO Éric 0 0 720 0 00:04:07 74 247 00:04:05 76 245 00:05:40 60 340 832 1552
224    V ROCHE Jean Louis 240 180 240 0 00:04:16 47 256 00:04:18 55 258 00:06:57 15 417 931 1591
234    O D'HULSTER 0 0 0 780 00:03:58 98 238 00:03:51 69 231 00:06:16 61 376 845 1625
112    80 MAQUIN 300 300 120 0 00:04:33 29 273 00:04:27 14 267 00:06:30 95 390 930 1650
363    F QUINAUX 360 0 540 0 00:04:30 96 270 00:04:32 14 272 00:07:26 76 446 988 1888
366    V COURTY Patrice 0 0 120 1140 00:04:06 81 246 00:04:01 29 241 00:05:58 64 358 845 2105
231    V PIOTTE Yves 660 480 180 0 00:04:41 4 281 00:04:28 64 268 00:07:44 28 464 1013 2333
230    50 SECHAUD 1260 0 420 0 00:03:50 26 230 00:03:41 84 221 00:04:55 24 295 746 2426
239    F CHIFFARD Anne 900 60 780 0 00:04:20 17 260 00:04:10 79 250 00:06:22 99 382 892 2632
232    C SECHAUD Yves 480 0 1440 0 00:04:01 16 241 00:03:56 62 236 00:05:41 1 341 818 2738
228    V GARIN Didier 0 240 1680 0 00:04:03 77 243 00:04:08 22 248 00:06:02 47 362 853 2773
225    O JULLIAN Denis 0 180 1740 0 00:04:16 38 256 00:04:23 57 263 00:06:11 79 371 890 2810
350    V LARCHEZ Didier 60 780 1080 0 00:04:18 48 258 00:04:57 12 297 00:07:12 38 432 987 2907
271    P/F BOILEAU Emmanuel 900 1080 480 0 00:04:19 72 259 00:03:41 3 221 00:00:00 0 0 480 2940
233    C GAILLARD 480 0 1440 0 00:05:22 61 322 00:04:35 53 275 00:07:12 8 432 1029 2949
263    A LAINE Patrick 420 0 1020 720 00:04:32 77 272 00:04:01 30 241 00:05:36 25 336 849 3009
270    P/F BOILEAU Jules 900 1080 480 0 00:04:35 13 275 00:04:51 18 291 00:00:00 0 0 566 3026
262    F MARSALLON 240 0 900 1020 00:04:54 93 294 00:03:47 61 227 00:07:03 96 423 944 3104
142    90 DECORPS Luc 960 960 0 0 00:10:22 69 622 00:03:59 77 239 00:05:34 39 334 1195 3115
261    A LAFONT Denis 480 60 840 1080 00:04:19 59 259 00:04:18 18 258 00:06:36 39 396 913 3373
260    F MARSALLON Patricia 540 0 900 1080 00:05:32 65 332 00:04:32 58 272 00:07:23 14 443 1047 3567
208    V RULIER Patrice 1020 120 1740 0 00:04:14 89 254 00:03:55 85 235 00:07:20 4 440 929 3809
345    50 PICAUD Marie 180 2580 1020 0 00:04:25 13 265 00:04:41 28 281 00:00:00 0 0 546 4326
346    A OLLIER Gérald 180 2580 1020 0 00:04:17 3 257 00:04:16 57 256 00:06:21 14 381 894 4674
362    O FABIE Richard 3540 1200 360 0 00:09:48 85 588 00:03:53 80 233 00:05:41 4 341 1162 6262
207    A MOREAU Bruno 2280 2280 900 0 00:05:25 76 325 00:04:00 15 240 00:05:57 78 357 922 6382
106    90 GERARDIN Laurent 00:04:08 14 248 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 248 Abandon Abandon
110    90 FROMENTEL Jean-Christophe 720 2880 00:04:09 35 249 00:04:18 21 258 00:00:00 0 0 507 Abandon Abandon
111    90 TREILLE Christophe 00:04:03 74 243 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 243 Abandon Abandon
115    99 SPAMPINATO Jean-Pierre 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
116    99 NOUAUX Michel 0 0 00:04:29 17 269 00:04:01 34 241 00:00:00 0 0 510 Abandon Abandon
117    90 JOLY Bruno 00:03:54 12 234 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 234 Abandon Abandon
118    90 PLANSON 00:04:11 6 251 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 251 Abandon Abandon
121    90 VANDECANDELABRE Philippe 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
122    90 DENEUX 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
123    80 LAPLANCHE Marc 0 840 00:04:47 66 287 00:04:51 68 291 00:00:00 0 0 578 Abandon Abandon
126    80 LEUILLET Francis 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
127    90 COLOMBEL Bruno 00:05:00 74 300 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 300 Abandon Abandon

Dany
Xavier
Ann

Theo

Marie-Noelle

Maryline

Xavier

Franck
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100
Cat.

Total
Spéciales

Total
Points

h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s
128    80 LAISNEY Sylvain 240 1800 4320 00:04:56 58 296 00:05:27 76 327 00:00:00 0 0 623 Abandon Abandon
129    99 SAVY Philippe 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
130    90 RIBERRY Alain 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
132    90 BLANCHER Stéphane 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
136    90 LEFEBVRE Samuel 00:05:15 89 315 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 315 Abandon Abandon
139    90 VENTURA 4260 540 00:05:15 79 315 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 315 Abandon Abandon
206    F ROIGT MOREAU Marie Hélène 00:02:18 20 138 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 138 Abandon Abandon
210    V DUAUX Jean-Yves 0 0 00:04:17 39 257 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 257 Abandon Abandon
214    V MORIN Christian 00:04:42 56 282 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 282 Abandon Abandon
215    V FINANCE Gilles 00:04:34 98 274 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 274 Abandon Abandon
217    O DUCAMP Nicolas 00:04:29 13 269 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 269 Abandon Abandon
218    V GIARDELLA 180 780 00:04:45 65 285 00:05:02 45 302 00:00:00 0 0 587 Abandon Abandon
219    V AURIBAULT Philippe 0 0 0 00:03:53 7 233 00:03:32 41 212 00:00:00 0 0 445 Abandon Abandon
220    F DECODTS 480 2460 00:05:00 79 300 00:05:04 11 304 00:00:00 0 0 604 Abandon Abandon
221    F SAUVAN 480 2460 00:04:46 81 286 00:04:42 53 282 00:00:00 0 0 568 Abandon Abandon
229    50 DEFFRADAS Pierre 5040 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
235    O NUELLAS Jérôme 2220 2520 00:04:57 18 297 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 297 Abandon Abandon
237    O GOUYON Pierre 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
238    O CHEYPE Vivien 2160 2520 00:05:00 75 300 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 300 Abandon Abandon
257    V PLOMION Philippe 0 0 00:04:14 72 254 00:04:22 65 262 00:00:00 0 0 516 Abandon Abandon
264    F LAVAUD Clémentine 0 0 00:04:03 42 243 00:04:23 41 263 00:00:00 0 0 506 Abandon Abandon
265    A MEROT Dominique 0 0 00:04:19 59 259 00:04:13 74 253 00:07:34 66 454 966 Abandon Abandon
275    O MORINEAU 780 00:04:43 8 283 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 283 Abandon Abandon
281    P/F BONNAFE Pierre 960 00:06:23 42 383 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 383 Abandon Abandon
282    P/F BONNAFE Guillaume 900 00:03:55 61 235 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 235 Abandon Abandon
285    O TREGOU Alain 1080 2760 00:04:04 99 244 00:02:12 33 132 00:05:53 10 353 729 Abandon Abandon
286    O CARRION Hervé 2520 00:03:54 39 234 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 234 Abandon Abandon
287    125 FOURCADE Patrice 6300 00:04:48 43 288 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 288 Abandon Abandon
288    125 PLANCHE Hervé 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
289    V GIOVACCHINI Michel 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
290    125 VALLES Benjamin 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
291    V VILLEPOUX Olivier 960 00:03:54 94 234 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 234 Abandon Abandon
292    O LEUILLET Jean-Pierre 960 00:03:58 84 238 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 238 Abandon Abandon
293    C PAUL Agnès 60 00:05:06 36 306 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 306 Abandon Abandon
298    V LEFORT Christian 00:04:19 93 259 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 259 Abandon Abandon
300    O CROUZET David 180 0 00:03:45 70 225 00:03:51 66 231 00:00:00 0 0 456 Abandon Abandon
301    O CROUZET Olivier 120 0 00:03:36 86 216 00:03:32 67 212 00:00:00 0 0 428 Abandon Abandon
302    O BATAILLE Julien 480 0 00:04:03 56 243 00:04:01 80 241 00:00:00 0 0 484 Abandon Abandon
303    50 SAVY Romain 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
305    V BADERSPACH Laurent 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
306    P/F FASSOT François 180 00:04:12 67 252 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 252 Abandon Abandon

Salvatore

Tonino

Anita
Marielle

Eric
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
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1/100 1/100 1/100
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Spéciales
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h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s
307    P/F FASSOT Pierre-Antoine 00:04:02 42 242 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 242 Abandon Abandon
308    50 FASSOT 600 00:04:24 51 264 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 264 Abandon Abandon
309    50 REQUEIXA 00:06:12 15 372 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 372 Abandon Abandon
310    125 SIMONNEAU Jacques 00:02:18 20 138 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 138 Abandon Abandon
319    125 LE SOURNE Philippe 00:04:54 46 294 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 294 Abandon Abandon
321    O GERARDI Daniel 2880 00:04:46 41 286 00:00:00 0 0 00:05:45 66 345 631 Abandon Abandon
322    O LEMORELLEC François 2880 00:04:13 74 253 00:00:00 0 0 00:06:02 89 362 615 Abandon Abandon
324    125 AMOURIQ 300 300 00:03:50 0 230 00:03:51 86 231 00:00:00 0 0 461 Abandon Abandon
326    O ROSIQUE Gilbert 00:03:47 94 227 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 227 Abandon Abandon
336    P/F QUITSCHULA Bernard 0 00:03:54 34 234 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 234 Abandon Abandon
337    P/F QUITSCHULA Pierre 0 00:04:34 55 274 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 274 Abandon Abandon
339    50 LOISON Valentin 00:04:55 6 295 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 295 Abandon Abandon
340    V LOISON Patrick 00:05:15 92 315 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 315 Abandon Abandon
349    V REGAZZONI Philippe 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
351    O ROUGEOT Jean-Marie 00:04:01 59 241 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 241 Abandon Abandon
354    P/F HENRY Michel 2220 00:04:21 99 261 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 261 Abandon Abandon
355    P/F HENRY 2220 00:04:20 45 260 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 260 Abandon Abandon
360    O CAYRAC Bruno 60 0 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:03:45 67 225 00:05:10 60 310 535 Abandon Abandon
361    O DESPLAS Michel 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
365    O LOISEL Thierry 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Paul-Xavier
Dylan

Allan

Florian
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100

Catégorie 125
269    125 COUTISSON Thierry 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 50 232 00:03:52 88 232 00:05:21 94 321 785 785
316    125 OLIVER Romain 0 0 0 0 00:03:58 76 238 00:03:56 87 236 00:05:27 85 327 801 801
284    125 ROMER Nicolas 0 0 0 0 00:03:57 14 237 00:04:05 17 245 00:05:42 0 342 824 824
203    125 BOUILLAUD 0 0 420 0 00:04:06 43 246 00:03:55 70 235 00:05:21 37 321 802 1222
287    125 FOURCADE Patrice 6300 00:04:48 43 288 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 288 Abandon Abandon
288    125 PLANCHE Hervé 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
290    125 VALLES Benjamin 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
310    125 SIMONNEAU Jacques 00:02:18 20 138 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 138 Abandon Abandon
319    125 LE SOURNE Philippe 00:04:54 46 294 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 294 Abandon Abandon
324    125 AMOURIQ 300 300 00:03:50 0 230 00:03:51 86 231 00:00:00 0 0 461 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie 50
359    50 SARRET 0 0 0 0 00:04:01 93 241 00:03:43 53 223 00:05:33 76 333 797 797
358    50 MIGNONAC 0 0 0 0 00:03:42 7 222 00:03:45 55 225 00:05:59 43 359 806 806
230    50 SECHAUD 1260 0 420 0 00:03:50 26 230 00:03:41 84 221 00:04:55 24 295 746 2426
345    50 PICAUD Marie 180 2580 1020 0 00:04:25 13 265 00:04:41 28 281 00:00:00 0 0 546 4326
229    50 DEFFRADAS Pierre 5040 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
303    50 SAVY Romain 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
308    50 FASSOT 600 00:04:24 51 264 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 264 Abandon Abandon
309    50 REQUEIXA 00:06:12 15 372 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 372 Abandon Abandon
339    50 LOISON Valentin 00:04:55 6 295 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 295 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie 80
140    80 FOSSARD Frédéric 60 60 0 0 00:04:22 43 262 00:04:21 43 261 00:06:21 67 381 904 1024
112    80 MAQUIN 300 300 120 0 00:04:33 29 273 00:04:27 14 267 00:06:30 95 390 930 1650
123    80 LAPLANCHE Marc 0 840 00:04:47 66 287 00:04:51 68 291 00:00:00 0 0 578 Abandon Abandon
126    80 LEUILLET Francis 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
128    80 LAISNEY Sylvain 240 1800 4320 00:04:56 58 296 00:05:27 76 327 00:00:00 0 0 623 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie 90
109    90 DEMAY Hugues 0 0 0 0 00:03:53 83 233 00:03:35 18 215 00:04:49 26 289 737 737
138    90 HUISSIER 0 0 0 0 00:03:50 90 230 00:03:38 74 218 00:04:51 98 291 739 739
101    90 PONTHUS Patrick 0 0 0 0 00:03:54 52 234 00:03:36 38 216 00:05:01 93 301 751 751
119    90 JUILLIET 0 0 0 0 00:03:55 0 235 00:03:38 0 218 00:05:03 13 303 756 756
143    90 JEANNOT Philippe 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 91 232 00:03:38 74 218 00:05:10 41 310 760 760
120    90 BEAUBEAU Laurent 0 0 0 0 00:03:56 34 236 00:03:42 61 222 00:05:13 2 313 771 771
144    90 BOURLION Didier 0 0 0 0 00:04:04 37 244 00:03:53 20 233 00:05:19 9 319 796 796
102    90 MAISON Pascal 0 0 0 0 00:04:22 74 262 00:04:01 40 241 00:05:52 77 352 855 855
105    90 MAVRACIC Jean-Pierre 0 0 0 0 00:04:37 66 277 00:04:01 97 241 00:05:43 24 343 861 861
141    90 FERRAGE Patrick 60 60 0 0 00:03:49 22 229 00:03:46 0 226 00:05:27 7 327 782 902
113    90 CHOUVIER Daniel 0 0 360 0 00:04:12 10 252 00:04:09 41 249 00:06:22 27 382 883 1243
142    90 DECORPS Luc 960 960 0 0 00:10:22 69 622 00:03:59 77 239 00:05:34 39 334 1195 3115

Cat.
Total

Spéciales
Total

Points
h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100
Cat.

Total
Spéciales

Total
Points

h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s
106    90 GERARDIN Laurent 00:04:08 14 248 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 248 Abandon Abandon
110    90 FROMENTEL Jean-Christophe 720 2880 00:04:09 35 249 00:04:18 21 258 00:00:00 0 0 507 Abandon Abandon
111    90 TREILLE Christophe 00:04:03 74 243 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 243 Abandon Abandon
117    90 JOLY Bruno 00:03:54 12 234 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 234 Abandon Abandon
118    90 PLANSON 00:04:11 6 251 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 251 Abandon Abandon
121    90 VANDECANDELABRE Philippe 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
122    90 DENEUX 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
127    90 COLOMBEL Bruno 00:05:00 74 300 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 300 Abandon Abandon
130    90 RIBERRY Alain 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
132    90 BLANCHER Stéphane 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
136    90 LEFEBVRE Samuel 00:05:15 89 315 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 315 Abandon Abandon
139    90 VENTURA 4260 540 00:05:15 79 315 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 315 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie 99
125    99 RENAULT Laurent 0 0 0 0 00:03:38 95 218 00:03:36 88 216 00:04:54 82 294 728 728
115    99 SPAMPINATO Jean-Pierre 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
116    99 NOUAUX Michel 0 0 00:04:29 17 269 00:04:01 34 241 00:00:00 0 0 510 Abandon Abandon
129    99 SAVY Philippe 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie A
256    A SACCOTON Sylvain 0 0 0 0 00:03:25 72 205 00:03:12 54 192 00:04:18 91 258 655 655
259    A SACCOTON Samuel 0 0 0 0 00:03:30 12 210 00:03:13 48 193 00:04:25 66 265 668 668
357    A RAYNAL Romain 0 0 0 0 00:03:28 67 208 00:03:20 58 200 00:04:40 42 280 688 688
254    A CORMIER Michel 0 0 0 0 00:03:41 5 221 00:03:34 62 214 00:04:48 16 288 723 723
202    A BARRET Patrick 0 0 0 0 00:03:44 48 224 00:03:49 63 229 00:05:16 80 316 769 769
328    A SARRET Aurélien 0 0 0 0 00:03:46 86 226 00:03:55 36 235 00:05:49 70 349 810 810
342    A DUBOIS Jean-Luc 0 0 0 0 00:03:54 88 234 00:03:48 57 228 00:06:15 71 375 837 837
296    A QUADRINI Olivier 0 0 0 0 00:04:16 53 256 00:04:07 41 247 00:05:52 20 352 855 855
353    A DODARD Didier 0 0 0 300 00:04:27 97 267 00:03:48 48 228 00:08:02 69 482 977 1277
263    A LAINE Patrick 420 0 1020 720 00:04:32 77 272 00:04:01 30 241 00:05:36 25 336 849 3009
261    A LAFONT Denis 480 60 840 1080 00:04:19 59 259 00:04:18 18 258 00:06:36 39 396 913 3373
346    A OLLIER Gérald 180 2580 1020 0 00:04:17 3 257 00:04:16 57 256 00:06:21 14 381 894 4674
207    A MOREAU Bruno 2280 2280 900 0 00:05:25 76 325 00:04:00 15 240 00:05:57 78 357 922 6382
265    A MEROT Dominique 0 0 00:04:19 59 259 00:04:13 74 253 00:07:34 66 454 966 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie C
243    C CECHETTI Gilles 0 0 0 0 00:03:55 76 235 00:03:53 86 233 00:05:21 73 321 789 789
242    C MONGINI Fleur 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 17 232 00:04:16 22 256 00:06:35 99 395 883 883
294    C SIMIAND Bernard 0 360 0 0 00:04:10 57 250 00:04:10 3 250 00:06:49 84 409 909 1269
232    C SECHAUD Yves 480 0 1440 0 00:04:01 16 241 00:03:56 62 236 00:05:41 1 341 818 2738
233    C GAILLARD 480 0 1440 0 00:05:22 61 322 00:04:35 53 275 00:07:12 8 432 1029 2949
293    C PAUL Agnès 60 00:05:06 36 306 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 306 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie F

Xavier

Franck

Salvatore

Marie-Noelle
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100
Cat.

Total
Spéciales
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h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s
258    F RICARDON Marie 0 0 0 0 00:03:34 39 214 00:03:32 19 212 00:04:50 74 290 716 716
255    F CORMIER 0 0 0 0 00:03:39 15 219 00:03:35 26 215 00:04:59 32 299 733 733
356    F CAYRAC Amandine 0 0 0 0 00:03:47 94 227 00:03:49 32 229 00:05:20 28 320 776 776
253    F MEYRAN 0 0 0 0 00:03:55 38 235 00:03:49 49 229 00:05:39 81 339 803 803
295    F MAGIMEL Marion 0 0 0 0 00:04:21 98 261 00:04:20 26 260 00:06:11 36 371 892 892
201    F BARRET 0 0 0 0 00:04:04 13 244 00:05:07 96 307 00:06:05 18 365 916 916
327    F ROCHE 0 0 0 0 00:05:48 89 348 00:03:46 73 226 00:06:05 14 365 939 939
329    F LEBOULENGER Laurence 120 0 0 0 00:02:41 67 161 00:04:39 63 279 00:07:02 60 422 862 982
352    F FAVARDIN Marie-Christine 0 0 0 300 00:04:16 77 256 00:04:34 5 274 00:08:51 4 531 1061 1361
363    F QUINAUX 360 0 540 0 00:04:30 96 270 00:04:32 14 272 00:07:26 76 446 988 1888
239    F CHIFFARD Anne 900 60 780 0 00:04:20 17 260 00:04:10 79 250 00:06:22 99 382 892 2632
262    F MARSALLON 240 0 900 1020 00:04:54 93 294 00:03:47 61 227 00:07:03 96 423 944 3104
260    F MARSALLON Patricia 540 0 900 1080 00:05:32 65 332 00:04:32 58 272 00:07:23 14 443 1047 3567
206    F ROIGT MOREAU Marie Hélène 00:02:18 20 138 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 138 Abandon Abandon
220    F DECODTS 480 2460 00:05:00 79 300 00:05:04 11 304 00:00:00 0 0 604 Abandon Abandon
221    F SAUVAN 480 2460 00:04:46 81 286 00:04:42 53 282 00:00:00 0 0 568 Abandon Abandon
264    F LAVAUD Clémentine 0 0 00:04:03 42 243 00:04:23 41 263 00:00:00 0 0 506 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie O
364    O PERNA Régis 0 0 0 0 00:03:25 51 205 00:03:28 38 208 00:04:43 53 283 696 696
331    O ROUX Patrick 0 0 0 0 00:03:36 35 216 00:03:29 77 209 00:04:44 36 284 709 709
299    O LAURENT Stéphane 60 0 0 0 00:03:42 7 222 00:02:25 63 145 00:05:06 57 306 673 733
318    O VANHORENBECK Michel 0 0 0 0 00:03:51 36 231 00:03:32 42 212 00:05:00 40 300 743 743
341    O PALADE Christophe 0 0 0 0 00:03:36 33 216 00:03:32 4 212 00:05:18 25 318 746 746
248    O DEBAUD François 0 0 0 0 00:03:43 25 223 00:03:36 81 216 00:05:11 43 311 750 750
330    O ROCHAT Olivier 0 0 0 0 00:03:42 91 222 00:03:41 18 221 00:05:11 41 311 754 754
338    O LUSZCZAK Pascal 0 0 0 0 00:03:39 65 219 00:03:42 73 222 00:05:13 7 313 754 754
244    O BRUNON Roger 0 0 0 0 00:03:46 16 226 00:03:43 20 223 00:05:06 51 306 755 755
268    O DIONNET Alexandre 0 0 0 0 00:03:48 95 228 00:03:37 62 217 00:05:18 35 318 763 763
343    O POUJOULY Thierry 0 0 0 0 00:03:37 12 217 00:03:36 57 216 00:05:40 37 340 773 773
283    O JOUANNET Michel 0 0 0 0 00:03:48 28 228 00:03:48 23 228 00:05:26 54 326 782 782
267    O PIRON Laurent 0 0 0 0 00:04:25 35 265 00:03:41 28 221 00:05:07 1 307 793 793
317    O BOURGEOIS 0 0 0 0 00:03:49 15 229 00:04:09 20 249 00:06:00 36 360 838 838
276    O SOSMOUSKI Jean-Michel 0 0 0 0 00:03:56 53 236 00:04:08 12 248 00:06:10 42 370 854 854
249    O LEBRE Gilles 0 0 0 0 00:04:24 11 264 00:04:16 30 256 00:05:51 74 351 871 871
280    O ROUDAUD François 0 0 0 0 00:05:32 65 332 00:04:13 13 253 00:05:14 7 314 899 899
247    O HUBER Pascal 0 0 0 0 00:05:14 54 314 00:04:11 94 251 00:05:53 1 353 918 918
216    O MERCIER Pascal 0 0 0 0 00:03:52 83 232 00:03:58 44 238 00:07:39 84 459 929 929
274    O MOURIOUX Gilles 0 0 0 0 00:03:57 14 237 00:03:52 33 232 00:11:20 7 680 1149 1149
246    O CLEMENT Daniel 0 600 0 0 00:04:24 70 264 00:04:07 2 247 00:05:54 51 354 865 1465
234    O D'HULSTER 0 0 0 780 00:03:58 98 238 00:03:51 69 231 00:06:16 61 376 845 1625
225    O JULLIAN Denis 0 180 1740 0 00:04:16 38 256 00:04:23 57 263 00:06:11 79 371 890 2810
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Dossard Nom Prénom CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
Spéciale 1 Spéciale 3 Spéciale 4

PénalitéTemps
Points

Temps
Points

Temps
Points

1/100 1/100 1/100
Cat.

Total
Spéciales

Total
Points

h:mn:s h:mn:s h:mn:s
362    O FABIE Richard 3540 1200 360 0 00:09:48 85 588 00:03:53 80 233 00:05:41 4 341 1162 6262
217    O DUCAMP Nicolas 00:04:29 13 269 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 269 Abandon Abandon
235    O NUELLAS Jérôme 2220 2520 00:04:57 18 297 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 297 Abandon Abandon
237    O GOUYON Pierre 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
238    O CHEYPE Vivien 2160 2520 00:05:00 75 300 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 300 Abandon Abandon
275    O MORINEAU 780 00:04:43 8 283 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 283 Abandon Abandon
285    O TREGOU Alain 1080 2760 00:04:04 99 244 00:02:12 33 132 00:05:53 10 353 729 Abandon Abandon
286    O CARRION Hervé 2520 00:03:54 39 234 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 234 Abandon Abandon
292    O LEUILLET Jean-Pierre 960 00:03:58 84 238 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 238 Abandon Abandon
300    O CROUZET David 180 0 00:03:45 70 225 00:03:51 66 231 00:00:00 0 0 456 Abandon Abandon
301    O CROUZET Olivier 120 0 00:03:36 86 216 00:03:32 67 212 00:00:00 0 0 428 Abandon Abandon
302    O BATAILLE Julien 480 0 00:04:03 56 243 00:04:01 80 241 00:00:00 0 0 484 Abandon Abandon
321    O GERARDI Daniel 2880 00:04:46 41 286 00:00:00 0 0 00:05:45 66 345 631 Abandon Abandon
322    O LEMORELLEC François 2880 00:04:13 74 253 00:00:00 0 0 00:06:02 89 362 615 Abandon Abandon
326    O ROSIQUE Gilbert 00:03:47 94 227 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 227 Abandon Abandon
351    O ROUGEOT Jean-Marie 00:04:01 59 241 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 241 Abandon Abandon
360    O CAYRAC Bruno 60 0 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:03:45 67 225 00:05:10 60 310 535 Abandon Abandon
361    O DESPLAS Michel 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
365    O LOISEL Thierry 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon

Catégorie P/F
347    P/F NOURRISSEAU Pierre 0 0 0 0 00:03:41 42 221 00:03:30 12 210 00:04:18 86 258 689 689
348    P/F NOURRISSEAU Pierre-Marie 0 0 0 0 00:03:26 41 206 00:03:39 15 219 00:05:10 24 310 735 735
278    P/F BARTHOMEUF Sébastien 0 0 0 0 00:03:44 74 224 00:03:36 83 216 00:05:11 15 311 751 751
205    P/F JOUANJEAN Yves 0 0 0 0 00:04:08 25 248 00:03:48 88 228 00:05:27 88 327 803 803
212    P/F PAURON Pierre-Jean 0 0 0 0 00:04:02 20 242 00:03:54 28 234 00:05:46 9 346 822 822
277    P/F BARTHOMEUF Hervé 0 0 0 0 00:04:04 13 244 00:04:12 43 252 00:06:00 83 360 856 856
204    P/F JOUANJEAN Loïc 0 0 0 0 00:04:12 52 252 00:04:28 31 268 00:05:54 36 354 874 874
211    P/F PAURON Alexandre 0 0 0 0 00:04:19 84 259 00:04:30 4 270 00:07:43 76 463 992 992
335    P/F BEL 0 0 240 0 00:02:53 38 173 00:04:18 67 258 00:05:50 58 350 781 1021
334    P/F BEL Bruno 0 0 240 0 00:03:55 49 235 00:04:01 23 241 00:05:48 56 348 824 1064
271    P/F BOILEAU Emmanuel 900 1080 480 0 00:04:19 72 259 00:03:41 3 221 00:00:00 0 0 480 2940
270    P/F BOILEAU Jules 900 1080 480 0 00:04:35 13 275 00:04:51 18 291 00:00:00 0 0 566 3026
281    P/F BONNAFE Pierre 960 00:06:23 42 383 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 383 Abandon Abandon
282    P/F BONNAFE Guillaume 900 00:03:55 61 235 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 235 Abandon Abandon
306    P/F FASSOT François 180 00:04:12 67 252 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 252 Abandon Abandon
307    P/F FASSOT Pierre-Antoine 00:04:02 42 242 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 242 Abandon Abandon
336    P/F QUITSCHULA Bernard 0 00:03:54 34 234 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 234 Abandon Abandon
337    P/F QUITSCHULA Pierre 0 00:04:34 55 274 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 274 Abandon Abandon
354    P/F HENRY Michel 2220 00:04:21 99 261 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 261 Abandon Abandon
355    P/F HENRY 2220 00:04:20 45 260 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 260 Abandon Abandon
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272    V LALLIER Jean 0 0 0 0 00:03:23 0 203 00:03:16 70 196 00:04:40 21 280 679 679
250    V CAZES Philippe 0 0 0 0 00:03:32 24 212 00:03:28 28 208 00:04:59 71 299 719 719
332    V DAURIER Jean-Marc 0 0 0 0 00:03:42 91 222 00:03:28 16 208 00:04:50 64 290 720 720
209    V DUVERNEY Jean Michel 0 0 0 0 00:03:43 59 223 00:03:34 52 214 00:04:58 30 298 735 735
273    V QUILLET 0 0 0 0 00:03:45 33 225 00:03:45 86 225 00:05:14 69 314 764 764
240    V BAUDINAUD Laurent 0 0 0 0 00:03:55 30 235 00:03:35 97 215 00:05:21 67 321 771 771
266    V BATTU Christian 0 0 0 0 00:04:14 16 254 00:03:52 59 232 00:05:21 2 321 807 807
241    V VALLET Frédéric 0 0 0 0 00:03:59 60 239 00:04:05 74 245 00:05:46 27 346 830 830
251    V NOUAUX Alain 0 0 0 0 00:04:06 49 246 00:04:07 48 247 00:05:44 54 344 837 837
344    V BUREAU Alain 0 0 0 0 00:04:01 69 241 00:04:01 47 241 00:06:08 80 368 850 850
323    V JANICAUD Alain 0 0 0 0 00:04:35 13 275 00:04:26 53 266 00:06:17 11 377 918 918
333    V ROUSSEAU Philippe 60 60 0 0 00:03:44 75 224 00:03:56 30 236 00:06:51 22 411 871 991
223    V GUILLERMIN Gilles 120 120 0 0 00:03:51 99 231 00:03:49 39 229 00:05:26 94 326 786 1026
297    V LIENARD Alban 0 60 0 240 00:03:40 64 220 00:04:00 5 240 00:06:09 64 369 829 1129
236    V LE HELLO Éric 0 0 720 0 00:04:07 74 247 00:04:05 76 245 00:05:40 60 340 832 1552
224    V ROCHE Jean Louis 240 180 240 0 00:04:16 47 256 00:04:18 55 258 00:06:57 15 417 931 1591
366    V COURTY Patrice 0 0 120 1140 00:04:06 81 246 00:04:01 29 241 00:05:58 64 358 845 2105
231    V PIOTTE Yves 660 480 180 0 00:04:41 4 281 00:04:28 64 268 00:07:44 28 464 1013 2333
228    V GARIN Didier 0 240 1680 0 00:04:03 77 243 00:04:08 22 248 00:06:02 47 362 853 2773
350    V LARCHEZ Didier 60 780 1080 0 00:04:18 48 258 00:04:57 12 297 00:07:12 38 432 987 2907
208    V RULIER Patrice 1020 120 1740 0 00:04:14 89 254 00:03:55 85 235 00:07:20 4 440 929 3809
210    V DUAUX Jean-Yves 0 0 00:04:17 39 257 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 257 Abandon Abandon
214    V MORIN Christian 00:04:42 56 282 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 282 Abandon Abandon
215    V FINANCE Gilles 00:04:34 98 274 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 274 Abandon Abandon
218    V GIARDELLA 180 780 00:04:45 65 285 00:05:02 45 302 00:00:00 0 0 587 Abandon Abandon
219    V AURIBAULT Philippe 0 0 0 00:03:53 7 233 00:03:32 41 212 00:00:00 0 0 445 Abandon Abandon
257    V PLOMION Philippe 0 0 00:04:14 72 254 00:04:22 65 262 00:00:00 0 0 516 Abandon Abandon
289    V GIOVACCHINI Michel 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
291    V VILLEPOUX Olivier 960 00:03:54 94 234 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 234 Abandon Abandon
298    V LEFORT Christian 00:04:19 93 259 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 259 Abandon Abandon
305    V BADERSPACH Laurent 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
340    V LOISON Patrick 00:05:15 92 315 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 315 Abandon Abandon
349    V REGAZZONI Philippe 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 Abandon Abandon
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